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VIJAYAWADA 

EAST

E9-70611/2006

15-08-2007

481.00

CE-108/07-08  

17-08-07

Rs.481.00

47/07-08

24.11.07

470.21

4.99% Excess

e Procurment

V. Sanjeeva 

Reddy

15.11.07

23-11-08

26-07-10

Y

22.12.06

100%

305.86

07.06.10

AE

08.06.10

DEE

--

--

Yes

--

313.00

313.00

--

--

--

--

Yes
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VIJAYAWADA 

EAST

E9-125609/10

21-05-10

7.60

CE-4/10-11

21-5-10

Rs. 7.60

6/10-11

28.05.11

6.87

4.95% Excess

Open Bid

N. Gangadhara 

Rao

29.06.10

11/04/2010

07/12/2011

Y

28.05.11

100%

5.37

23.05.11

AE

24.05.11

DEE

--

--

Yes

--

5.37

5.37

--

--

--

--

Yes
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VIJAYAWADA 

EAST

E9-33047/07

03-05-07

2.33

EE-4/07-08

02-06-07

Rs.2.33

9/07-08

30-07-07

2.21

0.20% Less

Open Bid

M/s. Lakhsmi 

Engineering works

15.07.07

29-08-07

29-07-07

N

100%

2.25

12.07.07  29.07.07

AE

30.07.07  13.07.07

DEE

--

--

Yes

--

2.25

2.25

--

--

--

--

Yes
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VIJAYAWADA 

EAST

 E9-25499/07

09-04-07

178.00

CE-115/07-08

17-08-07

Rs. 178.00

63/07-08

02-02-08

175.07

9.99% Excess

e Procurment

V. Sanjeeva 

Reddy

02.08.08

09.10.08

31.1.11

Y

18.12.10

100%

168.04

28.09.10

AE

21.09.10

DEE

--

--

Yes

--

151.15

151.15

--

--

--

--

Yes

Completed
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VIJAYAWADA 

EAST

E9-16415/2005.

19-11-05

201.80

CE-1/06-07

06-05-06

Rs. 201.80

1/06-07

04-11-06

186.49

2.00% Excess

Open Bid

M/s. Viswa 

Infrastructure (p) 

Ltd.

06.08.08

05/03/2007

10/01/2008

Y

21.10.08

100%

165.79

20.08.08

AE

21.08.08

DEE

--

--

Yes

--

165.80

165.80

--

--

--

--

Yes

Completed
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VIJAYAWADA 

EAST

 E9-148517/08

14-12-06

12.74

SE-24/08-09

23-10-08

Rs.12.74

16/08-09

15-12-08

12.36

2.30 Excess

e Procurment

M/s. Maitreya 

Electrical (p) Ltd

02.12.08

14-03-09

01.06.09

Y

19.05.10

100%

9.02

22.10.10

AE

23.10.10

DEE

--

--

Yes

9.02

9.02

--

--

--

--

Yes

Completed
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VIJAYAWADA 

EAST

E9-138035/08

17-10-08

88.98

CE-103-8-09

26-10-08

Rs. 88.98

79/08-09

11-02-09

74.83

6.36% Less

e Procurment

M/s. Ravi 

Enterprices 

29.012.08

08/10/2009

19.06.09

Y

30.12.10

100%

73.76

18.06.12

AE

19.06.12

DEE

--

--

--

No

73.76

68.95

--

4.81

--

4.81

Yes

Bill tobe prepared
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DA EAST

--
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--

--

--
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--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--
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Work done to be 

billed 

Balance value of work 

to be done

Total amount 

Required for 

completion

S
a
n

c
tio

n
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ith
 re

s
p

e
c
t to

 D
P

R

Remarks

Physical 

Progress Details 

& %

Total Value of 

work done

In Rs                                          

Date 

BY

Date C
h

e
c
k
 

m
e
a
s
u

re
m

e

EOT required

B
ill 

p
a
y
m

e
n

t

Bill Amount

in Rs.

S
ta
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s
 o

f w
o

rk
  in

 

P
ro

g
re

s
s

M
e
a
s
u

re
d

 

Payment made as on 

date               

Payment pending 

with Account section 

in Rs.

By

Stores issues / 

Permission

Yes

No

Name of the Agency

Tender % 

Less / More

Date of 

Commencement 

Scheduled date of 

completion

Expected date of 

completion & Actual 

date of completion for 

completed work

Work slip / Deviation  

generated   ( Y/N) & 

date

Admin. sanction  file 

No. & Date & Amount

Admin. Sanction 

Amount 

Rs

T.S.No, Date & 

Amount

Agreement No. Date 

Tender contract 

valve(TCV) & 

Agreement value

Rs. in Lakhs

Tender Process

Name of the Project: Rs. 7.43Cr  Providing Sewerage System in Krishna Lanka Area (Sector-8) 

Sl. No.

Circle No.

Name of the project & 

cost (in Cr,)

N
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m

e
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f w
o

rk
 (P

a
c
k
a
g

e
 w

is
e
)

Consitutency


